DATA

15/01/2024
19/01/2024
19/02/2024
15/03/2024
15/04/2024
20/05/2024
04/06/2024
02/07/2024
26/07/2024
05/09/2024

IMPORTO
1.807,30
1.749,00
1.807,30
1.807,30
3.891,80
4.774,00
4.620,00
2.966,70
2.871,00
1.531,20

27.825,60

DESCRIZIONE

SALDO FT 1123
SALDO FT 1241
SALDO FT 70
SALDO FT 174
SALDO FT 314
SALDO FT 443
SALDO FT 589
SALDO FT 692
SALDO FT 812
SALDO FT 911

Fondazione San Gaetano

CAUSALE
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO
RETTE INCASSATE DA SOGGETTO PUBBLICO

ENTE EROGATORE

A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA
A S U GIULIANO ISONTINA

CODICE FISCALE

01337320327
01337320327
01337320327
01337320327
01337320327
01337320327
01337320327
01337320327
01337320327
01337320327



